
Ice Palace                                                                                         Spring 6u A.D.M.Mites                                                                                    2019  8/20

Day: Date: Time: Event: Location: Visiting Team: Home Team:

Wednesday 9/18/2019 6:15PM Evaluation Practice Aliso Viejo All Players

Sunday 9/22/2019 4:30pm Evaluation Scrimmages Aliso Viejo All Players

Wednesday 9/25/2019 6:15PM Evaluation Practice                       
Jersey’s in Pro-shop Games

Aliso Viejo All Players

Sunday 9/29/2019 4:30pm Games                                                    
Jersey’s in Pro-shop Games

Aliso Viejo Green  Bullfrogs VS   Silver Beatles

Sunday 9/29/2019 4:30pm Games                                                    
Jersey’s in Pro-shop Games

Aliso Viejo Red Birds VS Black Dolphin

Wednesday 10/2/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 10/6/2019 4:30pm Games: Picture Day Aliso Viejo Silver Beatles VS Black Dolphin

Sunday 10/6/2019 4:30pm Games: Picture Day Aliso Viejo Red Birds VS  Green Bullfrogs

Wed-Sun 10/9-10/13 No Session Figure Skating Competition No Session

Wednesday 10/16/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 10/20/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Silver Beatles VS Red Birds

Sunday 10/20/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Blue Dolphins VS  Green Bullfrogs

Wednesday 10/23/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 10/27/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Green  Bullfrogs VS Silver Beatles

Sunday 10/27/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Red Birds VS Blue Dolphins

Wednesday 10/30/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 11/3/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Silver Beatles VS  Blue Dolphins

Sunday 11/3/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Red Birds VS Green Bullfrogs

Wednesday 11/6/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 11/10/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Silver Beatles VS Blue Dolphins

Sunday 11/10/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Red Birds VS   Green Bullfrogs

Wednesday 11/13/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 11/17/2019 4:30PM Games Aliso Viejo Silver Beatles VS Red Birds

Sunday 11/17/2019 4:30PM Games Aliso Viejo Blue Dolphins VS Green Bullfrogs

Wednesday 11/20/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 11/24/2019 4:30PM Games Aliso Viejo Green  Bullfrogs VS Silver Beatles

Sunday 11/24/2019 4:30PM Games Aliso Viejo Red Birds VS Blue Dolphins

Wednesday 11/27/2019 No Session Thanksgiving Week No Session

Sunday 12/1/2019 4:30PM Games Aliso Viejo Green Bullfrogs VS Red Birds

Sunday 12/1/2019 4:30PM Games Aliso Viejo Black Dolphins VS Silver Beatles 

Wednesday 12/4/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 12/8/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Green Bullfrogs VS Black Dolphin

Sunday 12/8/2019 4:30pm Games Aliso Viejo Red Birds VS Silver Beatles

Wednesday 12/11/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 12/15/2019 No Session Figure Skating Holiday Show No Session

Wednesday 12/18/2019 6:15PM Skills and Drills Practice Aliso Viejo Black Dolphin, Green Bullfrogs Silver Beatles, Red Birds,

Sunday 12/22/2019 4:30pm Final Games Aliso Viejo  Red Birds VS Black Dolphin

Sunday 12/22/2019 4:30pm Final Games Aliso Viejo Silver Beatles VS Green  Bullfrogs
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